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2025-2026 Dandelion Montessori Calendar*

See following page for additional details by date

August/September

National Hispanic Heritage Month
(9/15-10/15)

8/29 - New student home/Zoom visits
9/1-9/2 - No school

9/3-9/5 - Phase-in week (see next page)
9/6 - School picnic

9/8 - Aftercare starts for returning stud.
9/24 - Half day - Team connection

November

Native American Heritage Month

11/11- No school - Veterans Day
11/24-11/25 - No school - Family
check-ins

11/26-11/28 - No school - Harvest Break

January

12/22-1/2 - No school - Winter Break
1/5 - School resumes for returning
children

1/19 - No school - Martin Luther King,
Jr. Day

1/28 - Half day - Team connection

March

Women's History Month

3/20 - No school - Teacher PD
3/25 - Half day - Team connection

May

Asian American and Pacific Islander
Heritage Month

5/22 No school - Teacher PD

5/25 No school - Memorial Day
5/27 Half day - Team connection

July
7/3 - No summer program - Fourth of
July
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October

10/10 - No school - Teacher PD

10/13 - No school - Indigenous Peoples’
Day

10/18 - Parent Ed Silent Journey

10/22 - Half day - Team connection
10/31 - No aftercare

December

12/10 - Family education evening
12/13 - Family potluck dinner
12/22-1/2 - No school - Winter Break

February

Black History Month

2/11 - Family education evening
2/16-2/20 - No school - Mid-Winter
Break

2/25 - Half day - Team connection

April

Arab-American Heritage Month
4/2-4/3 - No school - Family check-ins
4/8 - Family education evening
4/20-4/24 - No school - Spring Break
4/29 - Half day - Team connection

June

LGBTQIA+ Pride Month

6/10 - Last day of school - Half day and
family picnic at 12:30

6/15 - Tentative first day of summer
program

August
8/21 - Tentative last day of summer
program

Key No School Half Day - 12:30 pickup for all students Family or parent event _ No aftercare
* The events on this calendar may change due to health and safety concerns and/or community advice



Dandelion Montessori 2025-26 Detailed Calendar *

August 29 (Friday) - Home/Zoom visits for new students

September 1-2 (Monday and Tuesday) - No school - Labor Day and teacher classroom preparation

September 3 (Wednesday) - Drop-in day: 8:30am - 10:30am and Guardian orientation evening 7:30pm - 9:30pm online
September 4-5 (Thursday and Friday) - Returning children 8:30am - 3:30pm. Phase-in begins for new children

September 6 (Saturday) - Parent-organized beginning of the year picnic, Nunziato Field/Growing Center 11:30am - 1:00pm
September 8 (Monday) - Aftercare begins for returning children

September 24 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space (for teachers)

October 10 (Friday) - No school - Professional Development (PD) for teachers

October 13 (Monday) - No school - Indigenous Peoples’ Day

October 18 (Saturday) - Family education Silent Journey 9am - 12pm

October 22 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space
October 31 (Friday) - No aftercare

November 11 (Tuesday) - No school - Veterans Day
November 24-25 (Monday and Tuesday) - No school - Family check-ins
November 26-28 (Wednesday to Friday) - No school - Harvest Break

December 10 (Wednesday) - Family education evening
December 13 (Saturday) - Parent-organized family potluck supper 5:00pm - 7:00pm
December 22 (Monday) through January 2 (Friday) No school - Winter Break, vacation care available

January 5 (Monday) - School resumes
January 19 (Monday) - No school - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
January 28 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space

February 11 (Wednesday) - Family education evening
February 16-20 (Monday-Friday) - No school - Mid-Winter Break, vacation care available
February 25 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space

March 20 (Friday) - No school - Professional Development - American Montessori Society conference
March 25 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space

April 2-3 (Thursday and Friday) - No school - Family check-ins
April 8 (Wednesday) - Family education evening

April 20-24 (Monday-Friday) - No School - Spring Break, vacation care available
April 29 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space

May 22 (Friday) - No school - Professional Development

May 25 (Monday) - No school - Memorial Day

May 27 (Wednesday) - Half day, 12:30 pickup for all students - Team connection space

June 10 (Wednesday) - Last Day of School - Half day with family picnic at Nunziato Field/Growing Center at 12:30pm

Summer Break Program - June 15 (Monday) through August 21 (Friday) tentatively

* The events on this calendar may change due to health and safety concerns and/or community advice



